“ENVY TOUR

LANE CONDITION: Medium to heavy oil

A REACTION:_ Strong midfane and backend
‘WEIGHTS 16-121bs, = N LN

Nothing Hits Like A Hammer.®

S

PERFORMANCE: High

COLOR: Black

CORE: Obsession Tour

COVERSTOCK: Envy Solid

COVER TYPE: Solid Reactive

FINISH: 500, 1000 Siaair Micro Pad
WARRANTY: 2 years from purchase date

RG
DIFF
ASY

RG
DIFF
ASY

N

16 1b
2.484
0.029
0.011

131b
2.597
0.041
0.014

15 1b
2469
0.034
0.013

121b
2593
0.041
0.014

141b
2.485
0.034
0.013

‘\..




