

LANE CONDITION: Medium to heavy oil **REACTION: Strong midlane and backend** WEIGHTS: 16-12 lbs.

















PERFORMANCE: High		16 lb	15 lb	14 lb
COLOR: Black	RG	2.484	2.469	2.485
	DIFF	0.029	0.034	0.034
CORE: Obsession Tour	ASY	0.011	0.013	0.013
COVERSTOCK: Envy Solid		13 lb	12 lb	
COVER TYPE: Solid Reactive	RG	2 597	2.593	
FINISH: 500, 1000 Siaair Micro Pad	DIFF	0.041	0.041	
WARRANTY: 2 years from purchase date	ASY	0.014	0.014	

